
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

52 
19 
88 
24 

777 
15 
46 

374 
11 
22 
70 
16 
21 
35 
17 

135 
2 

25 
90 
76 

9 
81 
41 
49 
18 
14 
92 
34 
37 
95 

211 
33 

7 
12 

113 

Name 

PESEK Lukas 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
RESCH Roland 
JERMAN Marko 
CHOY Martin 
CIHAK Milos 
GAMMER Wolfgang 
GANGL Andreas 
SIKORA Ireneusz 
BUKOWSKI Daniel 
RUZA Vladimír 
RICHTER Michael 
SCHAFZAHL Hannes 
KOCH Manfred 
GORKA Pawel 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
FRITZ Christian 
KRALJIC Matej 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartolomiej 
BALCAR Richard 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
WIESINGER-Mayr Christian 
POLAK Stanislav 
WOHNER Mike 
PRENDOTA Piotr 
MOSER Georg 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
KALUZKA Piotr 
LEONHARDT Uwe 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
ZAJIC Tomas 
HOFER Hannes 
PROSENIK Janez 
DANGL Patrick 
SCASNY Zdeno 

FMN 

ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
BFM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
SMF 

Nat 

CZE 
POL 
AUT 
SLO 
BUL 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
HUN 
AUT 
SLO 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
CZE 
POL 
GER 
POL 
CZE 
AUT 
SLO 
AUT 
SVK 

Competitor 

IV Racing 

Szkopek team by poland position 

Soletti-Reitwagen-Racing 

Yamaha Maco Racing 

BMW Motorrad Czech EKO 

BMW Motorrad Czech 

heating factory 

heating factory - zweirad schuller 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

Zlotniccy Racing 

SG Fix Racing 

2 Rad Börse 

Ratezi Racingteam Ziegel 

MTK-Gruber 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 

Superbike Raceteam 

MSC Kaiserwinkel 

MD DEPALA VAS 

Team LRP Poland 

Sikora Team 

Limousine Prague racing 

PSV-Wels 

KRTZ. S.r.o. 

Ziegelwagner Racing 

DTMT 

HK-Motors 

Amboseli Racing 

Kaluzka Racing 

PS-Treff 

DRT Dnes 

MexMotos 

BMW AMD TREBNJE 

UWX Racing Team 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

Bike 

BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

M1.  

2 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1  

25 
11 
20 
16 
13 

9 
7 
8 

11 
0 
2 
3 
6 
0 
5 
1 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2  

20 
25 
17 
13 
11 
10 

8 
4 
0 
9 
7 
6 
0 
5 
0 
3 
0 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total points 
47 
39 
38 
29 
24 
19 
15 
12 
11 
9 
9 
9 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) - UNOFFICIAL 

SBK 

Combined results - PP + Race1 + Race2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

19 
70 
17 

135 
90 

9 
125 
211 
18 
82 
95 
41 
54 

113 

Name 

SZKOPEK Pawel 
RUZA Vladimír 
GORKA Pawel 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartolomiej 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
BUCSI Robert 
ZAJIC Tomas 
PRENDOTA Piotr 
DURYNEK Mariusz 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
POLAK Stanislav 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
SCASNY Zdeno 

FMN 

PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 

POL 
SVK 
POL 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

Competitor 

Szkopek team by poland position 

SG Fix Racing 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 

Superbike Raceteam 

Team LRP Poland 

Limousine Prague racing 

NB Moto /North Racing 

DTMT 

DRT Dnes 

DRT Dnes 

KRTZ. S.r.o. 

Motomaxx racing team 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Honda 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

R1  

25 
16 
20 
13 
11 
8 
9 

10 
6 
4 
5 
0 
7 
0 

R2  

25 
20 
11 
16 
13 
10 

8 
4 
7 
6 
5 
9 
0 
0 

Total points 
50 
36 
31 
29 
24 
18 
17 
14 
13 
10 
10 
9 
7 
0 
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IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

SBK 

IMRC - Points Race 1 + 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 
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